 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Altium's 3000-series Nano Board
Product Overview:
Each of Altium's 3000-series NanoBoards is a
242 x 176mm (9.5" x 6.9") six layer printed
circuit board (4 x signal, 2 x plane), powered by
an external 5 Volt regulated supply. One of the
plane layers is used predominantly as a

responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Ordering Information
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
12-400-NB3000XN-01 Altium 1714411 10R0248
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
ADAPTER Altium JTAG USB 1714426 10R0257
Flash Memory ST
Microelectronics
Serial SPI Flash Memory 1099669 26M1754
Transceiver Maxim RS-232  1379769 68K4632
CAN Bus Maxim Transceiver NA 24R9638
ADC Maxim ADC-IC NA 68K9410
DAC Maxim DAC IC NA 78C3271
Amplifier Maxim Current Sense NA 67K5237
FPGA Xilinx Spartan 3 1762476 22M4732
Flash Memory Spansion Flash NA 42K8611
Switch  Maxim Switch Addressable 96B0597 1379761
Power Supply Maxim Power Supply IC NA 67K4263
SDRAM Micron Memory 1216280 97K6120
SDRAM Micron Memory 1216280 97K6120
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Similar Products:
Part Number
Manufac
turer
Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
12-401-DB42 Altium
XILINX SPARTAN-3A
DSP DB42
DAUGHTER BOARD
Spartan 3A 1714421 10R0255
12-401-DB46 Altium
BOARD,
DAUGHTER, DB46,
VIRTEX-4 SX
Virtex-4 1714422 10R0256
12-400-NB2DSK01
(ALTERA)
Altium
DESKTOP
NANOBOARD WITH
ALTERA CYCLONE II
Cyclone II 1337908 10R0245
12-400-NB2DSK01
(LATTICE)
Altium
DESKTOP
NANOBOARD WITH
LATTICE ECP
Lattice
ECP
NA 10R0246
12-400-NB2DSK01
(XILINX)
Altium
DESKTOP
NANOBOARD WITH
XILINX SPARTAN-3
Spartan 3 NA 10R0247
12-400-NB2DSK01-DB30 Altium